表单编号：FGH/BD-0053.01-22C
1 / 17
 保存期限：至更新
佛山市国星光电股份有限公司
FOSHAN NATIONSTAR OPTOELECTRONICS CO., LTD
顾客名称
Customer
产品名称

使用注意事项 ............................................................................................................................................... 13
Precautions ................................................................................................................................................... 13
附录：分档标准、色度坐标图 ..................................................................................................................... 16
Appendix：Grading Standard and Chromaticity Diagram ................................................................................ 16
* 产品规格如因工艺改进而有所改变，恕不另行通知。
*The Specifications of the product may be modified for improvement without notice.
705
保存期限：至更新
3 / 17
FM-DP3528WxS-460xxx-R809
电性参数
Electrical Characteristics
光电参数（温度=25℃）：
Electro-Optical Characteristics (Temperature=25°C):
产品型号MODEL CRI CCT(K) IF(mA) VF(V) Φv(lm)
NS2835-2780-03-300-65-TR01 80 2700 150 2.8-3.2 65-70
NS2835-3080-03-300-65-TR01 80 3000 150 2.8-3.2 6 -
NS2835-3580-03-300-65-TR01 80 3500 150 2.8-3.2
NS2835-4080-03-300-70-TR01 80 4000 150 2.8-3.2
NS2835-5080-03-300-70-TR01 80 5000 150 2.8-3.2
NS2835-5780-03-300-70-TR01 80 5700 150 2.8-3.2
NS2835-6580-03-300-70-TR01 80 6500 150 2.8-3.2
70-75
70-75
70-75
70-75
7056 -
产品型号MODEL CRI CCT(K) IF(mA) VF(V) Φv(lm)
NS2835-2780-03-300-70-TR01 80 2700 150 2.8-3.2 70-75
NS2835-3080-03-300-70-TR01 80 3000 150 2.8-3.2 70-75
NS2835-3580-03-300-70-TR01 80 3500 150 2.8-3.2 70-75
NS2835-4080-03-300-75-TR01 80 4000 150 2.8-3.2 75-80
NS2835-5080-03-300-75-TR01 80 5000 150 2.8-3.2 75-80
NS2835-5780-03-300-75-TR01 80 5700 150 2.8-3.2 75-80
NS2835-6580-03-300-75-TR01 80 6500 150 2.8-3.2 75-80
保存期限：至更新
4 / 17
FM-DP3528WxS-460xxx-R809
电性参数
Electrical Characteristics
光电参数（温度=25℃）：
Electro-Optical Characteristics (Temperature=25°C):
产品型号MODEL CRI CCT(K) IF(mA) VF(V) Φv(lm)
NS2835-2780-03-300-75-TR01 80 2700 150 2.7-3.1
NS2835-3080-03-300-75-TR01 80 3000 150 2.7-3.1 75-80
NS2835-3580-03-300-75-TR01 80 3500 150 2.7-3.1
NS2835-4080-03-300-80-TR01 80 4000 150 2.7-3.1 80-85
NS2835-5080-03-300-80-TR01 80 5000 150 2.7-3.1 80-85
NS2835-5780-03-300-80-TR01 80 5700 150 2.7-3.1 80-85
NS2835-6580-03-300-80-TR01 80 6500 150 2.7-3.1 80-85
75-80
75-80
03
保存期限：至更新